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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Oth

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

Fleet
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

BoatName

Goacher
Sails
Layla

Betsy

Wet
Dream 2

Unzipped
1]

Chunk
Chunker

Roses on
my Piano
Herbert

Evil Edna

Bea Hapi

Low Flyer

Bajan

Flying
Carpet Il

13875
13617
14072
Ginger Nut
Third Time
Lucky
14025
13960
Flying14
14112

Monty

13721

Yin & Yang
#2

14057

14227

14210
13670
13817
The Black
Valais

Yin & Yang
Cow

Plane Red

Gunga Din

SailNo
14023

14064

14145

14132

14140

14240

14217

14261

14063

1372

13966

14187

13611

13875

13617

14072

14206

14251

14025

13960

14069

14112

14021

13721

14208

14057

14227

14210

13670

13817

13489

13959

14615

13753

13883

Sailwave results for International GP14 Association Northern Area Championships at Budworth Sailing Club 2023

International GP14 Association Northern Area Championships

Club

Red Wharf
Bay / B&FYC

Bassenthwaite
Sailing Club

Hollingworth
Lake Sailing
Club/SSSC

Nantwich /
North Staffs
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Bolton Sailing
Club

Bassenthwaite
Sailing Club

Hollingworth
Lake Sailing
Club

Budworth
Sailing Club
Budworth
Sailing Club
Bolton Sailing
Club
LLandegfedd
Lake Sailing
Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Staunton
Harold SC

Bassenthwaite
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Bassenthwaite
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Derwent
Reservior
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club
Derwent
Reservoir
Sailing Club

Derwent
Reservoir
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Bolton Sailing
Club
Budworth
Sailing Club
Welton Sailing
club
Budworth
Sailing Club
Budworth

Budworth Sailing Club

Results are final as of 20:35 on June 4, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 41, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName CrewName HelmAgeGroup HelmSex CrewSex R1

Matt Mee Chris Male
Robinson

David Lynn Male

Lawson Lawson

Adam Eleanor Male

McGovern ~ Wheeldon

Sam Matt Birks Male

Watson

Bill Kenyon Mathew Male
Williams

Dave Exley Russell Male
Cormack

Mark Platt ~ Tom Platt Male

Jack Telford John Male
Telford

NICHOLAS Robert Male

Hornsby Morsley

Hugh Gareth Male

Devereux Staple-
Jones

Finley Sasha Youth Male

Waterhouse Leach

Julie Chris Female

Waddington Waddington

Sharon Paul Female

Freeland Freeland

Simon Steve Male

Joyce Joyce

James Joe Mills Youth Male

Alexander

Darrell Charles Male

Sleep Saunders

Alan Jones Sue Male
Watson

Christopher Caroline Male

Hearn Cawood

Gary Ben Dutton Male

Howland

Val Bell Ken Bell Female

Hugh Deborah Male

Smallman Love

David Daniel Male

Morris Hambleton

Hender Josh Male

Blewett Ryznar

Ross Baird  Matthew Male
Baird

Simon Nigel Male

Henshall Waterhouse

Ann Penny Cat Gingles Female

Robert Chris May Male

Skelly

Tom Lenton James Male
Hughes

Rosanna Sian Baird ~ Youth Female

Joyce

David Caroline Male

Beesley Edwards

Paddy Liam Male

Lambton Dempsey

Montri Christopher Male

Brusselers  Penny

Dave Butler Michael Male
Royle

Mike Martin  Nina Martin Male

Paul Gray David Male
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

(6.0)
1.0

4.0

(11.0)

2.0

9.0

3.0

12.0

5.0

8.0

(25.0)
10.0

15.0

14.0

7.0

17.0

16.0

(24.0)

20.0

19.0

18.0

22.0

28.0

(42.0
DNC)

27.0

23.0

31.0
35.0
(42.0
DNC)
34.0

30.0

R2
5.0

(6.0)

2.0

4.0

3.0

(10.0)

9.0

7.0

15.0

18.0

20.0

12.0

13.0

11.0

16.0

8.0

14.0

21.0

25.0

24.0

29.0

22,0

32.0

27.0
17.0
31.0
26.0
34.0
42.0
DNC

28.0

33.0

R3
2.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

3.0

(16.0)

(13.0)

(12.0)

4.0

8.0
9.0

14.0

15.0

20.0
18.0

19.0

17.0

(30.0)

21.0

25.0

27.0

22.0

28.0

24.0

31.0
33.0
42.0
DNC
36.0

(35.0)

R4
1.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

10.0

2.0

3.0

8.0

16.0

9.0
1.0

13.0

(27.0)

(22.0)

18.0

17.0

14.0

15.0

31.0

29.0

21.0

26.0

25.0

20.0

30.0
24.0
42.0

DNC

(42.0
DNS)

32.0

R5
3.0

2.0

(10.0)

4.0

6.0

5.0
8.0

7.0

12.0

1.0

9.0

19.0

20.0

(23.0)

14.0

16.0

22.0

18.0

(27.0)

24.0

15.0

(31.0)

(38.0)

32.0

26.0
(42.0
DNC)
(35.0)
(33.0)
25.0
21.0

30.0

28.0

R6
2.0

5.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

10.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

(22.0)

9.0
11.0

14.0

19.0

17.0

13.0

(23.0)

16.0

15.0

18.0

20.0

25.0

(37.0)

(30.0)

21.0

31.0

(36.0)
42.0
DNC
26.0

32.0

12.0

34.0

35.0

R7
1.0

3.0

7.0

4.0

(9.0)

2.0

8.0

6.0

12.0

11.0
(42.0
DNF)
(19.0)

5.0

20.0

15.0

23.0

(29.0)

(28.0)

16.0

14.0

22,0

27.0

13.0

42.0
DNC
33.0
30.0
(37.0)

25.0

35.0

Total
20.0

26.0

31.0

37.0

45.0

53.0

52.0

89.0

93.0

114.0

96.0

112.0

113.0

116.0

120.0

123.0

130.0

140.0

143.0

157.0

176.0

174.0

178.0

188.0

198.0

201.0

210.0

214.0

214.0

220.0

226.0

235.0

228.0

Nett
14.0

20.0

21.0

28.0

35.0

40.0

40.0

67.0

68.0
72.0

77.0

85.0

91.0

93.0

97.0

99.0

101.0

112.0

113.0

130.0

139.0

144.0

147.0

150.0

156.0

165.0

168.0

179.0

181.0

183.0

184.0

193.0

193.0

13
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Rank Fleet

36th  Bronze
37th  Bronze
38th  Bronze
39th  Bronze
40th  Bronze
41st  Bronze
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BoatName

Mallory

14230

Sea Willow

13732

OLLI

High and
Dry

SailNo

13777

14230

4615

13732

13874

13487

Sailwave results for International GP14 Association Northern Area Championships at Budworth Sailing Club 2023

Club
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Blackpool and
Fleetwood
Yacht Club

York SC
Please note
that as per
agreemen

Budworth
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

Budworth
Sailing Club

HelmName

Charlotte
Critchley

Adam
Chaplin

Stephen
Parry

Chris Gill

Pavan
Tekur

Sean
Maudsley-
Barton

CrewName
Rotheram

Kenneth
Critchley

Chris Lamb

Oliver
Gabbitas

Angus Gill
Akira Tekur

Flora
Maudsley-
Barton

HelmAgeGroup HelmSex CrewSex R1

Youth

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

(42.0
DNC)

33.0
(42.0

DNC)

37.0

36.0

R2

42.0
DNC

36.0

42.0
DNC

(42.0
DNC)

35.0

37.0

R3

42.0
DNC

29.0

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

34.0

(42.0
DNS)

R4

42.0
DNC

35.0

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNS

34.0

42.0
DNS

R5

29.0

37.0

34.0

(39.0)

42.0
DNC

R6

28.0

(39.0)

24.0

29.0

42.0
DNC

R7

17.0

26.0

38.0

42.0
DNC

Total

242.0

245.0

252.0

257.0

255.0

283.0

Nett

200.0

206.0

210.0

215.0

216.0

241.0
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Sailwave results for International GP14 Association Northern Area Championships at Budworth Sailing Club 2023

Prizes

Category Rank Competitor

Overall
Overall
Overall
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Female
Female
Female

Youth

www.budworthsc.org.uk

file:///C:/Users/vanes/AppData/Local/Temp/blIwE4C7.htm

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

Gold - 14023 Matt Mee & Chris Robinson

Gold - 14064 David Lawson & Lynn Lawson

Gold - 14145 Adam McGovern & Eleanor Wheeldon
Gold - 14023 Matt Mee & Chris Robinson

Gold - 14064 David Lawson & Lynn Lawson

Gold - 14145 Adam McGovern & Eleanor Wheeldon
Silver - 14063 NICHOLAS Hornsby & Robert Morsley
Silver - 1372 Hugh Devereux & Gareth Staple-Jones
Silver - 14187 Julie Waddington & Chris Waddington
Bronze - 13966 Finley Waterhouse & Sasha Leach
Bronze - 14072 Darrell Sleep & Charles Saunders
Bronze - 14069 Hugh Smallman & Deborah Love
Silver - 14187 Julie Waddington & Chris Waddington
Silver - 13611 Sharon Freeland & Paul Freeland
Silver - 13960 Val Bell & Ken Bell

Bronze - 13966 Finley Waterhouse & Sasha Leach

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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